MSB FACULTY/FACULTY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE - YEAR 2022-2023

|IMe&t':ng Date Type Location Time
Tuesday, September 20,2022 | "1 Cpi r:' U | Tacoma Marriott |8:30 am-4:30 pm Faculty Meeting from 3:45-4:30 pm
Friday, October 14, 2022 Faculty Council ZOOM 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/{/4099314657 [washington.zoom.us]
Friday, October 21, 2022 Faculty Meeting Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/|/4099314657 [washington.zoom.us]
Friday, November 4, 2022 Faculty Council Dow 301 12:30 pm-2:00 pm In-Person
Friday, November 18, 2002 Faculty Meeting 10Y 117 12:30 pm-2:00 pm In-Ferson
Friday, December 2, 2022 Faculty Council Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/[/4099314657 [washington.zoom.usl
Friday, December 9, 2022 Faculty Meeting Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/if4099314657 [washington.zoom.us]
Winter Break
Friday, January 13, 2023 Faculty Council Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm:https://washington.zoom.us//4099314657 [washington.zoom.usl
Friday, January 20, 2023 Faculty Meeting ZOOM 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/jf4099314657 [washington.zoom.us]
Friday, February 10, 2023 Faculty Council DOU 301 12:30 pm=2:00 pm In-Ferson
Friday, February 17, 2023 Faculty Meeting 0¥ 117 12:30 pm=2:00 pm In-Person
Friday, March 3, 2023 Faculty Council Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm: https./fwashington.zoom.us/ /4099314657 [washington. zoom.us]
Friday, March 10, 2023 Faculty Meeting Z0OM 12:30 pm-2:00 pm hitps://washington.zoom.us/if4099314657 [washington.zoom.usl
Spring Break
Friday, April 14, 2023 Faculty Council Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https:/fwashington.zoom.us/|/4099314657 [washington.zoom.us|
Friday, April 21, 2023 Faculty Meeting Z00OM 12:30 pm-2:00 pm: https://washington.zoom.us /4099314657 [washington.zoom.us|
Friday, May 12, 2023 Faculty Council DOou 301 12:30 pm-2:00 pm In-Person
Friday, May 19, 2023 Faculty Meeting JOY 117 12:30 pm-2:00 pm In-Person
Friday, June 2, 2023 Faculty Council Z00OM 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/|f4099314657 [washington.zoom.us]
Friday, June 9, 2023 Faculty Meeting I00M 12:20 pm-2:00 pm: https://washington.zoom.us/jf4099314657 [washington.zoom.us)

Summer Break




